

Attn - Bodilyntal to Winad paper (SC)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Singh Singh

Office in Delhi, and 3rd in Sec. 4 of (111) SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

Agency: - JS Enterprises

1st on A/c running Bt
Measurement.

Name of work -
Situation of work -
Agency by which work is executed -
Date of measurement -
No. and date of agreement -

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
M/Work - Contn					
do Rd. from Badiya talu					
- to Aharadpur under					
Muz in pupri Block					
M/Agency - SS Enterprise					
Waran					
Samir Nagar & Rie Ashram					
Muzabfarpur					
Agreement No -			115 SBD/21-22		
Date of start -			15.2.22		
Date of Comp -			14.2.23		

(1) Item ① p/v & fixing working					
bent mark - do - do - all					
Comp job Bt -			0.734 cm		
(2) p/v & fixing reference					
pillar - do - do - all Comp job					
Bt -			0.734 cm		
(3) side clearing & sub					
- bbing - do - do - all Comp job					
2 x 734 m x 3.50 m x 1					0.510 ha.
(4) Constn of USB WT (BT)					
prodim - do - do - all Comp job					
2 x 180 m x 0.525 m x 0.10 m =					18.90 m ³
1 x 30 m x 4.05 + 3.95					12.0 m ³
1 x 30 m x 3.90 + 4.10					12.6 m ³
1 x 30 m x 4.05 m x 0.10 m =					12.15 m ³

Continuation
Total 55.05 m³

Est on A/c running Bill
8 ABSTRACT.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No	L	B	
(1) PIV & Piling working bench mark. TMB, page (1)				
Qty - 0.734 km.				
@ V. 4015.40 / km =				2947.00
(2) PIV & Piling reference pillar. TMB, page (1)				
Qty - 0.734 km.				
@ P. 1845.98 / km =				1355.00
(3) Side casing & grubbing. TMB, page (1)				
Qty - 0.51 m.				
@ P. 52970.33 / m =				27015.00
(4) Box Putting. TMB, page (2)				
Qty - 51.15 m ³				
@ V. 75.57 / m ³ =				3865.00
(5) Contn of WBS W2 (BT) TMB, page (2)				
Qty - 96.31 m ³				
@ V. 2652.65 / m ³ =				255477.00
(6) Contn of WBS W2 (PCC) TMB, page (2)				
Qty - 86.18 m ³				
@ V. 2652.65 / m ³ =				228605.00
(7) PIV & laying WBS W1 (BT) TMB, page (2)				
Qty - 50.30 m ³				
@ V. 3228.39 / m ³ =				162398.00
(8) PIV & laying WBS W1 (PCC) TMB, page (3)				
Qty - 156.71 m ³				
@ V. 3228.39 / m ³ =				505921.00
(9) Contn of Subgrade. TMB, page (5)				
Qty - 363.80 m ³				
@ V. 191.22 / m ³ =				69762.00

Continuation

W. 1257335.00

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(10) Plv in laying floor					
TMB, page (4) Btj - 337.35m ²					
@ V 7296.41/m ² =				V	2439555=0
(11) Plv & applying pointed (SS.)					
TMB, page (5) Btj - 671.25m ²					
@ V 42.99/m ² =				V	2885700
(12) Plv & applying floor (H.)					
TMB, page (5) Btj - 671.25m ²					
@ V 14.71/m ² =				V	9874=0
(13) Mix Seal surface.					
TMB, page (5) Btj - 671.25m ²					
@ V 211.12/m ² =				V	14171420
(14) Road masonry.					
TMB, page (5)					
(a) RT portion Btj - 36.0m ²					
@ V 721.95/m ² =				V	25990=0
(b) PC portion Btj - 110.0m ²					
@ V 721.95/m ² =				V	79414=0
(15) Contn of embankment.					
TMB, page (6)					
(a) lead 10m Btj - 629.46m ³					
@ V 152.15/m ³ =				V	95772=0
(b) lead 1000m Btj - 424.85m ²					
@ V 190.57/m ² =				V	90492=0
(16) Plv & fixing kerb.					
TMB, page (7) Btj - 2 m ²					
@ V 2297.87/m ² =				V	459620
Total					4173599=0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) Plv & Fixing 200mm stand.					
TMBS, page (7) Btg - 3 nos.					
@ v. 594.76 / each =				v.	17842.10
(18) Plv & Fixing boundary					
Pillar. TMBS page (7) Btg - 28 nos.					
@ v. 518.67 / each =				v.	14523.20
(19) Plv & Fixing R/A traffic					
sign board. TMBS, page (7)					
(a) 600mm Circular. Btg - 2 nos.					
@ v. 4742.43 / each =				v.	9485.20
(b) 900mm equilateral Btg - 2 nos.					
@ v. 5225.61 / each =				v.	10451.20
(c) 600mm x 400mm rectangular					
Btg - 01 nos.					
@ v. 4617.05 / each =				v.	4617.20
(20) Plv & Fixing direction & place					
identifi sign board. TMBS, page (7)					
Btg - 01 nos. @ v. 3018.08 / each =				v.	3018.20
(21) Plv & Fixing typical type of					
manhole with logo inform &					
maint. sign b. TMBS, page (7)					
Btg - 4 nos @ v. 9576.80 / each =				v.	38307.20
Total					425578.42
Add 12% GST					51069.42
Add 1% labour (ass)					4255.82
Add 5%					5442.52
Total					486346.16
1.11% less					539.84
Total					480947.72